
挂号信单号 姓名

XB82894835211 黄怡然

XB82894836611 王义君

XB82894837011 张雨嫣

XB82894838311 赵阿如汗

XB82894840611 邢雅婧

XB82894842311 魏溢男

XB82894843711 李元瑾

XB82894844511 杨敏

XB82894845411 格绒初

XB82894846811 李品优

XB82894847111 陈秀锋

XB82894848511 武亦文

XB82894849911 阿拉腾德力黑

XB82894850811 吴来小

XB82894851111 安然

XB82894852511 周亚

XB82894853911 陈秋艳

XB82894854211 谢潋

XB82894855611 张美娜

XB82894856011 孟庆玲

XB82894857311 金香

XB82894858711 唐宗红

XB82894860011 马达

XB82895881411 龙雯

XB82895882811 宋欣蓉

XB82895883111 苏谢晋

XB82895884511 海英英

XB82895885911 朱菡颀

XB82895886211 周雨燕

XB82894859511 张洋

XB82894839711 阿热爱

XB82894841011 普正才

少数民族骨干计划录取通知书
挂号信单号

可凭挂号信单号查询信件投寄进度。查询网址：
http://yjcx.chinapost.com.cn/



XB82894833511 宋睿哲

XB82894834911 郑凯心


